
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 02 July 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,3,1 1/2 20 25/04/21 D Y 13 285.00 1 300m

 554486 Not For Profit Raymond Fewings 1 1,5,3 2/1/2 28 28/01/21 D Y Y 13 272.00 2 300m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 2 2,2,3 3/1/2 12 24/04/21 D Y Y 225.00 3 300m

 558753 Sweet Sensation Anthony Nobes 2 3,4,2 4/1/2 14 02/02/21 B 14 182.00 4 300m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 6 3,3,4 4/1/2 19 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 179.00 5 300m

 552486 Agent Nineteen Ben Rawlings 2 3,1,1 4/1/2 17 22/12/20 D Y Y 17 289.00 6 300m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 2 4,1,3 4/1/2 10 18/01/22 D 250.00 7 300m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 2 2,3,2 4/1/1 15 11/02/21 B Y 14 192.00 8 300m
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 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 3,5,4 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 125.00 1 300m

 543389 Legendary Value Robert Barclay 1 4,4,1 5/1 15 03/03/20 B Y Y 6 144.00 2 300m

 558751 Dazzling Cruiser Anthony Nobes 2 4,1,4 5/1 22 02/02/21 B 10 211.00 3 300m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 5/1 18 16/04/22 D Y 11 291.00 4 300m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 4,1,1 5/1 10 18/07/21 D 12 301.00 5 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 1,2,1 5/1 3 06/12/21 B Y 13 211.20 6 300m

 546640 Indy Van Cool Alan Mcculloch 1 3,2,3 5/1 15 04/06/20 B Y 14 342.00 7 300m

 559054 Gracious Gift Jack Trengove 1 5,1,1 5/1 19 12/05/21 B 16 202.00 8 300m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 4 4,3,1 5/1 31 07/04/21 D Y Y 217.00 9 300m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 6 4,2,3 5/1 13 07/04/21 B Y Y 217.00 10 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 7,5,3 5/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 185.00 11 300m

 565624 Orson Dale Steven Coates 1 5,4,3 5/1 6 04/12/21 D Y Y 171.00 12 300m

 555966 My Boys Ben Rawlings 2 4,3,4 5/1 6 07/03/21 D Y Y 169.00 13 300m

 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 5,2,4 5/1 5 25/08/21 D Y 155.00 14 300m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 5,5,4 5/1 5 16/10/20 D Y 132.00 15 300m

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 6,6,1 5/1 5 04/12/20 B Y 127.00 16 300m

 564998 Tara's Girl Donald Turner 1 4,5,2 5/1 9 15/11/21 B Y Y 117.00 17 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 2 8,5,6 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 116.00 18 300m

 549627 Downtown Zion Edgar Kowalewski 1 6,5,3 5/1 12 02/06/20 B Y 113.00 19 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 4,4,5 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 85.00 20 300m

 556300 Billy's The Best Craig Jaensch 2 8,7,8 5/1 3 03/03/21 D Y Y 64.00 21 300m
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 567723 Zinfandel Macy Cherylee Barber 1 3,4,5 6 2 23/01/22 B Y Y 3 182.00 1 300m

 577201 Allinga Mercury Jack Trengove 1 2,6,2 6 1 06/10/22 D Y Y 3 168.00 2 300m

 577202 Allinga Metro Jack Trengove 1 3,2,5 6 1 06/10/22 D Y Y 3 146.00 3 300m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,6,5 6 9 03/09/20 D Y Y 3 121.00 4 300m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 2,5,4 6 9 28/05/21 D Y Y 3 107.00 5 300m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 3,4,7 6 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 3 104.00 6 300m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 1,2,2 6 2 21/03/22 B Y 11 206.00 7 300m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 1,4,3 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 11 155.00 8 300m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 3,5,4 6 5 30/03/22 D Y Y 14 167.00 9 300m

 565632 Orson Surfer Neil Mann 1 5,4,3 6 3 04/12/21 B Y Y 15 164.00 10 300m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 4,1,2 6 8 16/04/22 D Y 17 306.00 11 300m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 7,6,1 6 5 16/04/22 B Y 17 156.00 12 300m

 573112 Archer One Jack Trengove 1 8,1,3 6 3 25/05/22 D Y 17 142.00 13 300m

 576789 Terrific Izzy Elizabeth Chegia 1 5,4,3 6 2 19/09/22 B Y Y 168.00 14 300m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 1 4,3,4 6 1 19/10/22 D Y Y 168.00 15 300m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 2 7(FTF),3,4 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 147.00 16 300m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 2 4,3,5 6 7 21/01/22 B Y Y 119.00 17 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 4,4,3 6 1 05/05/21 D Y Y 118.00 18 300m

 566483 Sooner Or Later Tracie Price 1 6,3,6 6 2 12/12/21 D Y 112.00 19 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 4,2,4 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 108.00 20 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,5 6 1 14/12/21 D 103.00 21 300m

 577425 Flash Gordon Timothy Richards 1 5,5,5 6 1 19/10/22 D Y Y 92.00 22 300m

 567462 Commando Raid Adam Burda 1 5,7,1 6 1 17/01/22 B Y Y 91.00 23 300m

 564177 Cele Neil Mann 1 8,5,6 6 3 24/10/21 B Y 71.00 24 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 5,5,8 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 71.00 25 300m
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 576791 Terrific Lucy Elizabeth Chegia 1 3,4,2 M/1 19/09/22 B Y Y 14 136.00 1 300m

 576795 Fantastic Maxine Elizabeth Chegia 1 4,2,3 M/1 19/09/22 B Y 18 139.20 2 300m

 577147 Copper Town Paul Barry 1 4,4,4 M/1 02/10/22 D Y Y 88.80 3 300m

 565120 Taison Palms Leslie Carraill 1 3,3,6 M/1 22/11/21 D Y Y 88.00 4 300m

 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 1 5,5,5 M/1 19/10/22 D Y Y 68.00 5 300m

 559441 Echo Saviour Gary Pidgeon 1 6,5,5 M/1 05/05/21 B Y Y 54.00 6 300m
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 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 2 1,1,1 3/1/2 18 16/04/22 D Y 11 291.00 1 350m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 2 1,3,1 3/1/2 20 25/04/21 D Y 13 285.00 2 350m

 558170 Drive The Jack Lester Harris 1 2,2,3 4/1/2 12 24/04/21 D Y Y 3 225.00 3 350m

 558751 Dazzling Cruiser Anthony Nobes 1 4,1,4 4/1/2 22 02/02/21 B 10 211.00 4 350m

 558753 Sweet Sensation Anthony Nobes 1 3,4,2 4/1/2 14 02/02/21 B 14 182.00 5 350m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 4,1,3 4/1/2 10 18/01/22 D 250.00 6 350m
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 552486 Agent Nineteen Ben Rawlings 1 3,1,1 5/1 17 22/12/20 D Y Y 3 289.00 1 350m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 2,3,2 5/1 15 11/02/21 B Y 14 192.00 2 350m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 5 3,3,4 5/1 19 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 179.00 3 350m

 557459 Coorong Cam Timothy Richards 3 4,3,1 5/1 31 07/04/21 D Y Y 217.00 4 350m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 5 4,2,3 5/1 13 07/04/21 B Y Y 217.00 5 350m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 1 5,3,4 5/1 5 21/12/21 D Y Y 125.00 6 350m

 554754 Spirit Lady Gary Pidgeon 1 4,4,1 5/1 6 03/02/21 B Y Y 117.00 7 350m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 8,5,6 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 116.00 8 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,7 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 100.00 9 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 4,4,5 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 85.00 10 350m
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 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 3,3,5 6 11 02/11/21 D Y Y 3 173.00 1 350m

 571415 Wild Star Tracie Price 1 1,1,4 6 8 16/04/22 B Y 11 262.00 2 350m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 2 1,2,2 6 2 21/03/22 B Y 11 206.00 3 350m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 2 1,4,3 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 11 155.00 4 350m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 7,4,3 6 4 12/02/22 D Y 15 158.00 5 350m

 563598 Terrific Bobby Elizabeth Chegia 1 5,1,3 6 8 29/09/21 D Y Y 17 252.00 6 350m

 566172 Fantastic Helga Elizabeth Chegia 1 6,7,1 6 4 10/12/21 B Y 17 170.00 7 350m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 2 7,6,1 6 5 16/04/22 B Y 17 156.00 8 350m

 566173 Fantastic Ada Elizabeth Chegia 1 4,3,2 6 11 10/12/21 B Y 18 213.00 9 350m

 568999 Redtail Cockatoo Jack Trengove 1 4,5,1 6 5 21/02/22 D Y Y 177.00 10 350m

 555966 My Boys Ben Rawlings 1 4,3,4 6 6 07/03/21 D Y Y 169.00 11 350m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 2 4,3,4 6 1 19/10/22 D Y Y 168.00 12 350m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 7(FTF),3,4 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 147.00 13 350m

 563081 Ultimate Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,3 6 1 23/06/21 D Y 141.00 14 350m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 4,3,5 6 7 21/01/22 B Y Y 119.00 15 350m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 7,6,1 6 2 05/05/21 B Y Y 105.00 16 350m

 577425 Flash Gordon Timothy Richards 2 5,5,5 6 1 19/10/22 D Y Y 92.00 17 350m

 570502 Something Gold Anthony Nobes 1 5,6,4 6 4 28/03/22 B Y Y 67.00 18 350m

 556300 Billy's The Best Craig Jaensch 1 8,7,8 6 3 03/03/21 D Y Y 64.00 19 350m
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 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 2 5,5,5 M/1 19/10/22 D Y Y 68.00 1 350m
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 554544 Manipulation Steven Coates 1 1,7,4 2/1/2 13 29/01/21 D Y 1 251.00 1 300m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 1 3,2,6 3/1/1 12 26/03/20 B 3 199.00 2 300m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 1,1,8 4/1/2 7 12/12/21 D Y 1 240.00 3 300m

 554277 Federal Outlaw Ben Rawlings 1 1,3,4 4/1/2 15 22/12/20 D Y 1 200.00 4 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 2,3,2 4/1/2 4 25/12/21 B Y 3 214.00 5 300m
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 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 1,4,5 5/1 5 23/01/22 D Y Y 1 173.00 1 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 1,3,2 5/1 2 21/03/21 B Y Y 1 154.00 2 300m

 573814 Alpha Bloke Donald Turner 1 1,8,4 5/1 4 29/03/22 D Y 1 148.00 3 300m

 577200 Allinga Alan Jack Trengove 1 1,1,3 5/1 2 06/10/22 D Y Y 1 138.00 4 300m
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 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 2,2,2 5/1 6 25/12/21 D Y 3 196.00 1 300m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 2,4,4 5/1 7 24/02/21 D Y 3 168.00 2 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 3,4,5 5/1 5 22/11/21 B Y Y 3 130.00 3 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 2 3,5,4 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 125.00 4 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 3 4,4,5 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 85.00 5 300m
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 577201 Allinga Mercury Jack Trengove 2 2,6,2 6 1 06/10/22 D Y Y 3 168.00 1 300m

 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 2,6,1 6 4 17/01/22 B Y Y 3 162.00 2 300m

 554759 Woodside Annie Graham Smith 1 2,5,2 6 6 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 118.00 3 300m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 2 2,5,4 6 9 28/05/21 D Y Y 3 107.00 4 300m
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